
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
20:30

A  Des'scher R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

19 12 77 69 21 33

11

╳
8

3
9

4
10

5
11

6 7 Auszeit

6:13
11:24

Ende
20:56

B  Galaxy I S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

10 6 11 8 3 35

25

0
19

2
20

4
21

8
25

17 18
Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
20:59

B  Galaxy I R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

35 10 6 11 8 3

25

╳
16

1
17

2
21

3
24

6
25

10
Auszeit

Ende
21:16

A  Des'scher S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

19 12 77 69 21 33

14

0
11

4
12

6
13

7
14

8 10
Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

2. BFS-Stadtliga Männer
gemischt

B  CSGH Galaxy I vs. De Des'scher A

Spiel 53 14.02.2025 20:30 Uhr

SH Oberschule Schönau
09116 Chemnitz

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

A
u

fs
te

ll
u

n
g

C

B  Galaxy I 7/14

3 Lüdecke, Lukas X

6 ★ Weiß, Lars X
8 Wünsche, Jannik X

10 Meuche, Thomas X
11 Groschupf, Michael X

25 Fankhänel, Andreas
35 Rothenburger, Sven X

B  Libero

B  Offizielle

C

A  Des'scher 6/14

12 Maric, Stefan X
19 Schmidt, Michael X
21 ★ Hofmann, Sandra X
33 Dalbert, Pascale X

69 Fiedler, Jan X
77 Bormann, Carola X

A  Libero

A  Offizielle

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

2:0

Ergebnisse
B  Galaxy I Des'scher A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
0 0 1 25 1 26 11 0 0 2
0 0 1 25 2 17 14 0 0 0

3

0 0 2 50 43 25 0 0 2
Start: 20:30 Ende: 21:16 Dauer: 0:46

Sieger: CSGH Galaxy I

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Scholz, André 1 Löser, Oliver
2 Schaarschmidt, Ringo 2 Hintz, Robert

Schr. Bolte, Jörg
Assist. Köhler, Michael
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